RESULTS
the open Ukraine deaf track-and-fiel
athletics championship
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{Odessa, Ukrains 15 - 17 oktobsy 1282
TE AN
FZermany - 11267
2. Kharkov - 11168
3. Udessa - 8483
4. Hiev - TTHE
5. I[van-Frankovske - BE3E
8. Lusgansk = 5389
7. Dnepropetrovss - 5004
8. Kherson - 4005
5. Winnitsa - 1516
THDIVIDUODAL
Place Name Date of Team Results Foints
birth
M E N
100 m
1. Past, Jurgen 1986 Germany 11,4 — 11,0 832
2. Bakhtiev Wadim 1573 Kharkov 11,0 = 11.2 632
3 Krzuze, Marek 1965 Germany 11,4 - 11,3 540
4. Gritsenko Walsntin 1972 Dnepropetr. 11,4 - 11,4 918
5. Bantega Andred 1975 Kiev i1.7 = 11,5 487
6. Malukha Gleb 1872 Kherson 11,8 - 11.8 4317
7. PFyvk Igor 1874 Kharkov 11,8 - 11,8 417
8. Frankovsky Aleksandr 18971 Iv. -Frank. i 439
9. Snuljakov Wliadimir 1865 - 13,98 396
1.6 Rajdjuk Andre] 1871 Kherson 2.0 376
Ahs  sws oo ow s
200 m
1. Bakhtiev Wadim 1973 Kharkov 22,5 24
P Fenrle, Pster 1968 Germany 23,1 545
3. Golovkin Gennady 1873 Odessa 23,1 545
: Bentega Andrel 1875 Kiev 24 .1 435
5. Byk Jgor 1974 Kharkov 24,2 428
g, Bakhtiev Witaly 1977 {harkov 94 i iy
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200 m
Bakhtisy Hadiz
Golovkin Gennady
Faterile Andesj
Bentega Andrej
Bakhtiev Witaly
Ruban Pavel

Mennel, Matthias

8 OO TIi
Mennel, Matthias
Trikolitsh Sasha
Kulakov Nikolad
Jakimtshuk Evgeny
Shipulin Alexandr
Kleckner, Volker

1500 m
Trikelitsh Sasha
Krennrich, Axel
Shipulin Alexandr
Jakimtshuk Evgeny
Kulakov Nikolas
Kleckner, Volkser

50006 m
Krennrich, Axel
Trikolitsh Sasha
Shipulin Alexandr
Jakimtshuk Evgeny
Rolakov Nikolad

110 m hu
Fehrle, Peter
Grabovoj Oleg
Kuban Pavel

400 m hu
Muntjan Evgeny
Ruban Pavel
Foterilo Andrej
Poznansky Andred

High
Frankovshky Alex
Teshepurnenke Dima
Pogorelov Viktor

Long
Bast, Jurgen
Krauze, Marek
Steinbach, Norman
Kvashennikov Mihail

1569

1873

1873
1972
1964
1971
1964
1969

1872
1961
1964
1971
1984
1969

1861
1972
1964
1871
18964

rdles
1869
1964
1569

rdles
1872
1969

1874

1868

Jummp
1966
19656
1861
1972

Rhaslay

Odessa

Iv. -Frank.

Kiev
Kharkov
Lugansk

Cermany

Germany
Gdessa

Kharkowv

Iv.-Frank.

Kharkov
Germany

Odessa
Germany
Kharkowv

Iv. ~Frank.

Kharkov

‘Germany

Germany
Odessza
Kharkov

Iv.~Frank.

Kharkov

Germany
Kharkov
Lugansk

Kiev
Lugansk

v.—-Frank.
Dnepropetr.

Odessa
Lugansk

Geymany
Germany
Germany
Lugansk

Iv. -Frank,
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433
248
249
643
615
441
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Frankovsky Alex 1971
Galuschak Jury 1972
Triple Jung
Steinbach, Norman 1961
Galuschak Jury 1872
Bulyvgin Boris 1973
ohot put
Knuth, Axsl 1873
Schmict, Henry 1887
Sergeev Lav 1968
Gavriliuk Sergel 1964
Discus
Schmidt, Henry 1967
Knuth, Axsl 1873
Cavriliuk Sergeld 1964
Dergeev Lev 1968
Javelin
Knuth, Axel 1873
Schmidt, Henry 1867
Gavriliuk Sergel 1964

4 x 100 m

WOMEN
100 m
Gorodok Svetlana 1965
Naber, Sonjza 18975
Gubar Tatjana 1964
Minobudina Alla 1864
Neko Julia 1977
Kurth, Undine 1881
200 m
Gorodok Svetlana 1965
Brunke, Myriam 18974
Izbasch Inna 1872
Gubar Tatiana 1964
Skalozub UlJja 1876
Neke Julia 1877
Sommer, Ines 1968
U .
Kurth, Undine 1881
400 m
Gorodok Svetlana 1965

Iv. -Frank,
Kiev

Germany
Kiev

75 &
Kharkov

Germany
Germany

Dnepropetr.

Vinnitsa

Germany
Germany
Vinnitsa

Dnepropetr.

Germany
Germanv
Vinnitsa

Germany
Krharkov
Odessa
Kiev

Tnepropetyr.

Kherson

Kharkov
Germany
Iv.-Frank.
Lugansk
Kharkov
Germany

Qdessa

Iv. -Frank.
Kiev
Kharkov
Cermany

Germany

Kharkov
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2 = 12,98
8 = 13,1
s 1= 13,9
I = 14,1
L2 B 24" 9
o ) 232, oF

6. 11
584
13.84
12.81
0
13.02
12.30
12.25
11,30
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Gubar Tatjana ig64d 1. 03,3
Marschner, Maria 1965 i. 03,8
Izbasch Inna 1972 1.03.9
Qommer, Ines 1866 1.07,7
RBondarenke Marina 1978 1.08.0

Marschner, Maria 1885 % 2A
Izbasch Inna 1972 2.89.,0
Sivak Anna 1877 3.27,8
High Jjump
Stiehm, Karin 1883 GBTIﬂHV 155 485
Miltova Svetlana 1973 Lugansk 140 314
Long Jjump
Stiehm, Karin 1969 Germ 4. 86 345
Mln)buu ina Alle 1964 Lugs L, 285
Helmling. Stefani 1878 Germany 4, 272
Skalozub Ulja 1978 Kiev 4. 218
Kaml_d Natalja l.)7" Kiev 4, 1868
Minina Natalia 197 Ddessa 4. 186

shot put
Eicker, Andrea 1968 Germany 10. 20
Sommey, Inss 1966 Germany §.9
Naber, Bonja 1975 Germany 8.4
Litvinenko Anna 1970 Ty, —Frank. 7.8
Golomazova 1rs 1967 Lugansk T.T

Discus
Y Alran I * ORA 2 s i O S
ricker, Andrea 1968 Germany 28. 90 281
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